Spieltag 28. September 2025

Willi-Sanger-Stadion
EBT / Eintracht Il
Schwarz Weil3 Il

Volkerfreundschaft
Oberschonew. Il

: Schwarz Weil} |

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Damen

Ergebnis

4168 : 4363 17:38 0:3

Saison 2025/2026

: Fernsehelektronik 4293 :4086 37:18 3:0 2

: SpG FE /Hansa I

Tabelle nach dem 2. Spieltag

Schwarz Weil} |
Oberschdnew. Il
Schwarz Weil3 Il
Fernsehelekir.
FE / Hansa Il
EBT / Eintracht Il

oukwhE

Hilfspunkte
71:39
69:41
59:51
50:60
4466
37:73

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

4445 : 4352 34:21 3.0 4

Punkte
6:0
6:0
3:3
3:3
0:6
0:6

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SG Union Oberschdoneweide Il : SpG FE 27 / Hansa ll
1 Manuela Scheffler 873 Katrin Kruber 849 | 1
Casey Gerkhardt 876 | 4 [Nicole Goese 853 | 2
3 Lindsay Gerkhardt 898 | 9 [Gabi Schulze 821
Josephine Baum 890 | 7 |Kerstin Mundt 854 | 3
5 Birgit Lick 883 | 6 |Jessica Drache 880 | 5
6 Christin Schneider 898 | 8 [Simone Zander 916 | 10
Ergebnis| 4445 Ergebnis| 4352
Hilfspunkte 34 Hilfspunkte 21
Punkte] 3 Punkte] O
Tabelle 2 30.09.2025




